

Re-Cast - Abstract of Cost

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: Cost of road from T04 to mushan to 19 mbs. mmsy.					
Agency: Amul K. Singh.					
Agreement no. 42 SBD/2019-20					
Date of start: 27-08-2019					
Date of completion: 26-08-2020					
Date of entry: 28-04-2023.					
① E/W in excavation in Foundation					
do do -					
= 3.3.54 m ³ - vide TMBP- (36)					
@ 261.90/m ³ - Rs 8784.0					
② Plinth Gyring Piece in Foundation					
do do - Rf					
= 2.65 m ³ - vide TMBP- (36)					
@ 5622.95/m ³ - Rs 14901.0					
③ Back masonry work with cement mortar do do -					
= 16.610 m ³ - vide TMBP- (36)					
@ 6149.70/m ³ - Rs 102146.0					
④ Back masonry cement in cement mortar do do -					
= 10.16 m ³ - vide TMBP- (37)					
@ 6422.08/m ³ - Rs 65248.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Plinth fitting masonry Sign board - do do -					
= 2.0 nos wide 7m B P. (42)					
@ 14051 104 1008					28102.0
					Rs - 7596715.0
Less 10% as per contract					759671.0
					= 6837044.0
Less previous Bill					= 5099189.0
Net Rs -					= 1737855.0
<i>[Signature]</i>					
28.4.23					